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CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT TEST (CAT) - I EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 
EXAM TIME:  9.00 am to 11.00 am 

Department of Biotechnology 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 

2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22EN002 Introduction to Gender Studies UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PL900 Indian Polity UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22BT003 Principle of Genetics UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22BT005 Molecular Biology UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22BT101 Biophysics and Bioinstrumentation UG IV 06.03.2024 
9.  22CH903 Chemistry - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  U17BIO61 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology UG VI 04.03.2024 
11.  U17BIO62 Environmental Biotechnology UG VI 05.03.2024 
12.  U17BIOE7 Marine Biotechnology UG VI 06.03.2024 
13.  U17BIOE10 Agricultural Biotechnology UG VI 07.03.2024 

Department of Botany 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PL900 Indian Polity UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22BY003 Angiosperm Morphology and Taxonomy UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22BY005 Cell and Molecular Biology UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22BY101 Plant Breeding and Horticulture UG IV 06.03.2024 
9.  22CH903 Chemistry - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  U17SBO61 Bioinformatics UG VI 04.03.2024 
11.  U17SBO62 Genetic Engineering and Biotechnology UG VI 05.03.2024 
12.  U17SBOE4 Microbial Technology UG VI 06.03.2024 
13.  U17SBOE6 Mushroom Cultivation and Technology UG VI 07.03.2024 
14.  22BY503 Advanced Cell Biology PG II 18.03.2024 

15.  22BY504 
Advanced Anatomy, Embryology and 
Developmental Biology 

PG II 19.03.2024 

16.  22BY505 Molecular Biology and Immunology PG II 20.03.2024 
17.  22BY506 Ecology and Ecotoxicology PG II 21.03.2024 
18.  22BY605 Mushroom Cultivation and Technology PG II 22.03.2024 
19.  22BY511 Genetics, Plant Breeding and Evolution PG IV 04.03.2024 
20.  22BY512 Genetic Engineering and Biotechnology PG IV 05.03.2024 
21.  22BY615 Plant Disease and Management PG IV 06.03.2024 
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Department of Civil Engineering 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE110 Technical English UG II 18.03.2024 

2.  22CE003 
Basic Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering 

UG II 19.03.2024 

3.  22CH904 Engineering Chemistry UG II 20.03.2024 
4.  22MH904 Engineering Mathematics – II UG II 21.03.2024 
5.  22CE004 Mechanics of Statics and Dynamics UG II 22.03.2024 
6.  22MH906 Elementary Numerical Methods UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22CE010 Strength of Materials - II UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22CE011 Applied Hydraulics Engineering UG IV 06.03.2024 
9.  22CE012 Concrete Technology UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  22CE013 Geotechnical Engineering - I UG IV 08.03.2024 
11.  U17CE61 Design of Steel Structures UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17CE62 Structural Analysis - II UG VI 05.03.2024 

13.  U17CE63 
Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick 
Masonry Structures 

UG VI 06.03.2024 

14.  U17CE64 Waste Water Engineering UG VI 07.03.2024 
15.  U17CEE1 Hydrology UG VI 08.03.2024 

16.  U17CE81 
Structural Dynamics and Earthquake 
Engineering 

UG VIII 04.03.2024 

17.  U17CEE2 Remote Sensing Techniques and GIS UG VIII 05.03.2024 
18.  U17CEE13 Air Pollution Management UG VIII 06.03.2024 

Department of Chemistry 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22CM901 Financial Literacy UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22CH002 Food Chemistry UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22PH911 Allied Physics - II UG IV 05.03.2024 

8.  22CH004 
Natural products and Bioinorganic 
Chemistry 

UG IV 06.03.2024 

9.  22CH005 General Chemistry - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  22CH101 Green Chemistry UG IV 08.03.2024 
11.  U17SCH61 Spectroscopy UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17SCH62 Supramolecular Chemistry UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U17SCHE12 Cosmetic Chemistry UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  U17SCHE13 Biochemistry UG VI 07.03.2024 

15.  22CH503 
Organic Chemistry : Structure and 
Mechanisms 

PG II 18.03.2024 

16.  22CH504 Bioinorganic and Organometallic Chemistry PG II 19.03.2024 

17.  22CH505 
Electrochemistry and Statistical 
Thermodynamics 

PG II 20.03.2024 

18.  22CH603 Environmental Chemistry PG II 21.03.2024 
19.  22CH606 Chemistry of Natural Products PG II 22.03.2024 
20.  22CH509 Organic Spectroscopy PG IV 04.03.2024 
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21.  22CH609 Catalysis PG IV 05.03.2024 
22.  22CH612 Biophysical Chemistry PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of Computer Science 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22SW904 Introduction to Social Work UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PL900 Indian Polity UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22CS002 Data Structure using C++ UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22CS004 DOT NET Technology with C# UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22MG901 Principles of Management UG IV 06.03.2024 
9.  22CS005 PHP and MySql Programming UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  22CS101 E-Commerce UG IV 08.03.2024 
11.  U17CA61 Operating System UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17CA62 Python Programming UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U17CAE6 Software Testing UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  U17CAE8 Data Mining and Warehousing UG VI 07.03.2024 
15.  22CS504 Modern Operating Systems PG II 18.03.2024 
16.  22CS505 Advanced Web Technologies PG II 19.03.2024 
17.  22CS506 OOPs Using C++ and Java PG II 20.03.2024 
18.  22CS507 Advanced PHP and MySQL Programming PG II 21.03.2024 
19.  22CS607 Data Science and Big Data Analytics PG II 22.03.2024 
20.  22CS510 Advanced Software Engineering PG IV 04.03.2024 
21.  22CS606 Artificial Intelligence PG IV 05.03.2024 
22.  22CS608 Cyber Security PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of Commerce 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22BY900 Plants and Human Society UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22CM002 Entrepreneurship Development UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22CM003 Portfolio Management UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22CM005 Company Law UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22MH909 Business Statistics UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22CM006 Introduction to Goods and Services Tax UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  22CM007 Cost Accounting UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U18COM61 Financial Management UG VI 04.03.2024 
13.  U18COM62 International Marketing UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U18COM63 Income Tax Law and Practice - II UG VI 06.03.2024 
15.  U18COM64 Supply Chain and Logistic Management UG VI 07.03.2024 
16.  U18COM65 Auditing UG VI 08.03.2024 
17.  22CM505 Business Economics PG II 18.03.2024 
18.  22CM506 Micro Insurance PG II 19.03.2024 
19.  22CM507 Advanced Financial Management PG II 20.03.2024 
20.  22CM508 Corporate Law PG II 21.03.2024 
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21.  22CM509 Advanced Cost Accounting PG II 22.03.2024 
22.  22CM510 Digital Banking and Cyber Ethics PG II 26.03.2024 
23.  22CM512 Advanced Income Tax Law and Practice PG IV 04.03.2024 
24.  22CM513 Goods and Services Tax Practice PG IV 05.03.2024 
25.  22CM601 Marketing Management PG IV 06.03.2024 
26.  22CM602 Modern Banking System PG IV 07.03.2024 

Department of Economics 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 

2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22EC002 Macro Economics - I UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22BY900 Plants and Human Society UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22EC003 Micro Economics - II UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22HS901 Introduction to Ancient Indian History UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22EC006 International Economics UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22EC007 Quantitative Technique (Mathematics) UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22EC008 Public Finance UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  22EC103 Industrial Economics - I UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U18AEO61 Econometrics - II UG VI 04.03.2024 
13.  U18AEO62 Rural Economics UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U18AEOE2 Industrial Economics UG VI 06.03.2024 
15.  U18AEOE3 Managerial Economics UG VI 07.03.2024 
16.  22EC504 Micro Economics Analysis - II PG II 18.03.2024 
17.  22EC505 Macro Economics Analysis - II PG II 19.03.2024 
18.  22EC506 Agricultural Economics PG II 20.03.2024 
19.  22EC507 Advanced Quantitative Technique - II PG II 21.03.2024 
20.  22EC508 Indian Economy PG II 22.03.2024 
21.  22EC513 Advanced Econometrics PG IV 04.03.2024 
22.  22EC605 Advanced Industrial Economics PG IV 05.03.2024 
23.  22EC607 Economy of Northeast India PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of Education 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PH913 Physics in Everyday Life UG II 07.03.2024 

5.  22ED003 
Measurement and Evaluation in 
Education 

UG II 08.03.2024 

6.  22ED004 
Contemporary Issues in Education in 
India 

UG II 11.03.2024 

7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22ED007 School Organization and Management UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22ED008 Inclusive Education UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22ED009 Population Education UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  22ED010 Comparative Education UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U18AED61 Great Educational Thinkers UG VI 04.03.2024 
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13.  U18AED62 Teacher Education UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U18AEDE6 Women Education UG VI 06.03.2024 
15.  U18AEDE7 Research Methodology UG VI 07.03.2024 
16.  22ED505 Educational Technology PG II 18.03.2024 
17.  22ED506 Higher Education in India PG II 19.03.2024 

18.  22ED507 
Educational Administration and 
Management 

PG II 20.03.2024 

19.  22ED508 Education for Women Empowerment PG II 21.03.2024 
20.  22ED601 Inclusive Education PG II 22.03.2024 
21.  22ED513 Teacher Education PG IV 04.03.2024 
22.  22ED602 Economics of Education PG IV 05.03.2024 
23.  22ED605 Human Rights Education PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of English 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22SW904 Introduction to Social Work UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22EN003 Poetry UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22ZY900 Basic Applied Zoology UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22EN004 Prose UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22EN007 Post-Colonial Studies UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22EN008 Modern Literature - I UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22EN009 Fiction UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  U18AEN61 American Literature UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U18AEN62 Shakespeare UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U18AENE7 Biography and Autobiography UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  U18AENE6 Introduction to Film Studies UG VI 07.03.2024 

15.  22EN504 
Poetry : From 18th Century to 19th 
Century 

PG II 18.03.2024 

16.  22EN505 Drama : Restoration to 20th Century PG II 19.03.2024 
17.  22EN506 Postmodern Fiction PG II 20.03.2024 
18.  22EN507 Northeast Writings in English PG II 21.03.2024 
19.  22EN604 Modern Grammar and Stylistics PG II 22.03.2024 
20.  22EN510 Literary Criticism and Theory - II PG IV 04.03.2024 
21.  22EN511 Literature from the Margins PG IV 05.03.2024 
22.  22EN609 Post-Colonial Studies PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of History 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 

4.  22HS003 
History of India - II : Rise of Magadha up to 
the Gupta Period 

UG II 07.03.2024 

5.  22ZY900 Basic Applied Zoology UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22HS004 Political History of the Nagas UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22HS007 Cultural Heritage of the Nagas UG IV 05.03.2024 
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9.  22HS008 History of Women’s Movement in India UG IV 06.03.2024 

10.  22HS009 
History of India-V : Advent of Europeans 
up to 1849 

UG IV 07.03.2024 

11.  22HS010 Historiography UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U18AHI61 Introduction to Indian  Archaeology UG VI 04.03.2024 
13.  U18AHI62 History of Christianity in Nagaland UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U18AHI63 History of Women’s Movement in India UG VI 06.03.2024 
15.  U18AHIE5 History of Africa UG VI 07.03.2024 
16.  U18AHIE6 History of USA UG VI 08.03.2024 
17.  22HS504 Archaeology : Principles and Methods PG II 18.03.2024 

18.  22HS505 
Society and Culture in Ancient India (From 
6th Century B.C. to 12th  Century A.D.) 

PG II 19.03.2024 

19.  22HS506 
Major Revolutions of World History (1774 - 
1864) 

PG II 20.03.2024 

20.  22HS507 
State, Society, Economy and Culture in 
Medieval India (1206 - 1526) 

PG II 21.03.2024 

21.  22HS508 Historiography : Sources and Trends - II PG II 22.03.2024 
22.  22HS512 Indian National Movement (1885 - 1947) PG IV 04.03.2024 
23.  22HS604 Gandhism : Theory and Practice PG IV 05.03.2024 
24.  22HS605 Modern  Europe (1914 - 1960) PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PH905 Light and Optics UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22JM003 Basic Photography and Photo Journalism UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22JM004 Radio Production and Community Radio UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22JM007 Introduction to Film Studies UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22JM008 Television Programme Production UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22EN900 Spoken English UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  U17AJMC61 Communication for Development UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17AJMCE12 Science Communication UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U17AJMCE13 Folk and Community Media UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  22JM504 Radio Production PG II 18.03.2024 
15.  22JM505 Television Production PG II 19.03.2024 
16.  22JM506 Development Communication PG II 20.03.2024 
17.  22JM604 Media Society and Culture PG II 21.03.2024 
18.  22JM606 Folk Media PG II 22.03.2024 
19.  22JM509 Photo Journalism PG IV 04.03.2024 
20.  22JM607 Media Reporting PG IV 05.03.2024 

Department of Mathematics 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22MH003 Integral Calculus UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PL900 Indian Polity UG II 07.03.2024 
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5.  22JM900 Introduction to Mass Communication UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22MH005 Dynamics  and Statics UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22MH006 Vector and Tensor Analysis UG IV 06.03.2024 

9.  22MH007 
Calculus of Finite Differences and 
Numerical Methods 

UG IV 07.03.2024 

10.  22CM001 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting UG IV 08.03.2024 
11.  U17SMH61 Topology UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17SMH62 Complex Analysis - II UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U17SMH63 Graph Theory UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  U17SMHE1 Mechanics UG VI 07.03.2024 
15.  U17SMHE7 Number Theory UG VI 08.03.2024 
16.  22MH503 Topology PG II 18.03.2024 
17.  22MH504 Advanced Partial Differential Equations PG II 19.03.2024 
18.  22MH608 Probability Theory PG II 20.03.2024 
19.  22MH611 Mathematical Statistics PG II 21.03.2024 
20.  22MH508 Mechanics PG IV 04.03.2024 
21.  22MH509 Differential Geometry PG IV 05.03.2024 
22.  22MH620 Stochastic Process PG IV 06.03.2024 
23.  22MH623 Operational Research PG IV 07.03.2024 

Department of Management Studies 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22CS901 Fundamentals of Web Design UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22MG002 Entrepreneurial Development UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22SC901 Introduction to Sociology UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22MG003 Fundamentals of  Business Accounting UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22MG006 Production and Operations Management UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22MH911 Statistics for Business Decision UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22MG007 Principles of Marketing UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  22MG008 Human Resources Management UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U18BBA61 Financial Management UG VI 04.03.2024 
13.  U18BBAE12 Organizational Theory and Development UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U18BBAE3 Advertising and Sales Management UG VI 06.03.2024 
15.  U18BBAE16 Financial Institutions and Markets UG VI 07.03.2024 
16.  22MG505 Strategic Human Resource Management PG II 18.03.2024 

17.  22MG506 
Corporate Financial Reporting and 
Analysis 

PG II 
19.03.2024 

18.  22MG507 Operations Strategy PG II 20.03.2024 

19.  22MG508 
Marketing Management : Programme 
and Implementation 

PG II 21.03.2024 

20.  22MG509 Quality Management PG II 22.03.2024 

21.  22MG510 
Entrepreneurship and New Venture 
Creation 

PG II 26.03.2024 

22.  22MG514 
Corporate Governance and Business 
Ethics 

PG IV 18.03.2024 

23.  22MG702 Performance Management System PG IV 19.03.2024 
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24.  22MG453 Capital Market and Financial Services PG IV 19.03.2024 

25.  22MG454 
Investment Analysis and Portfolio 
Management 

PG IV 20.03.2024 

26.  22MG706 Leadership and Team Dynamics PG IV 20.03.2024 

27.  22MG455 
Financial Planning and Wealth 
Management 

PG IV 21.03.2024 

28.  22MG708 
Cross Cultural Human Resource 
Management 

PG IV 21.03.2024 

Department of Psychology and Counselling 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22BY900 Plants and Human Society UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22PC003 Basic Psychological Processes - II UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22PC004 Community Psychology UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22PC007 Basic Social Psychology UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22PC008 Health Psychology UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22PC102 Psychology of Individual Differences UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  U19APC61 Psychopathology UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U19APCE2 Cognitive Processes UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U19APCE3 Personal Growth and Development UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  22PC504 Abnormal Psychology PG II 18.03.2024 
15.  22PC505 Industrial / Organizational Psychology PG II 19.03.2024 
16.  22PC506 Theories of Personality PG II 20.03.2024 
17.  22PC507 Theories and Techniques of Counselling PG II 21.03.2024 
18.  22PC604 School Counselling PG II 22.03.2024 
19.  22PC512 Career Counselling PG IV 04.03.2024 
20.  22PC602 Rehabilitation Psychology PG IV 05.03.2024 
21.  22PC513 Psychotherapy - II PG IV 06.03.2024 

22.  22PC514 
Professional Development and Ethical 
Issues in Psychology 

PG IV 07.03.2024 

Department of Physics 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 

2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ED900 Introduction to Education UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22PH002 Thermal Physics UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22JM900 Introduction to Mass Communication UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22PH004 Atomic Physics UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22PH005 Electricity and Magnetism UG IV 06.03.2024 
9.  22CH903 Chemistry - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  22PH109 Earth Science UG IV 08.03.2024 
11.  U17SPH61 Quantum Physics UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17SPH62 Laser Physics UG VI 05.03.2024 
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13.  U17SPH63 Microprocessor and Its Applications UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  U17SPHE4 Nanoscience UG VI 07.03.2024 
15.  22PH504 Quantum Mechanics - II PG II 18.03.2024 
16.  22PH505 Electro Magnetic Theory - II PG II 19.03.2024 
17.  22PH506 Advanced Electronics PG II 20.03.2024 
18.  22PH507 Statistical Mechanics PG II 21.03.2024 
19.  22PH607 Renewable Energy and Resources PG II 22.03.2024 
20.  22PH511 Molecular Spectroscopy PG IV 04.03.2024 
21.  22PH512 Condensed Matter Physics - II PG IV 05.03.2024 
22.  22PH604 Physical Technical in Material Science PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of Political Science 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22EC901 Introductory Indian Economy UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22BT902 Human Health and Hygiene UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22BY900 Plants and Human Society UG II 07.03.2024 
6.  22MH915 Basic Mathematics UG II 07.03.2024 
7.  22PL003 Principles of Political Science - II UG II 08.03.2024 
8.  22PL004 Introduction to Indian Constitution - I UG II 11.03.2024 
9.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
10.  22PL007 Western Political Philosophy UG IV 05.03.2024 
11.  22PL008 Governance : Issues and Challenges UG IV 06.03.2024 
12.  22PL009 Comparative Government and Politics - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
13.  22PL010 Local Self Government : Rural PRS UG IV 08.03.2024 
14.  U17APO61 International Organisation UG VI 04.03.2024 
15.  U17APO62 Social Movement in Contemporary India UG VI 05.03.2024 

16.  U17APOE7 
Traditional, Political Institutions of North 
East India 

UG VI 06.03.2024 

17.  U17APOE8 Government and Politics of South Asia UG VI 07.03.2024 
18.  22PL601 Introduction to Peace and Conflict Studies PG II 18.03.2024 
19.  22PL503 Theories of International Relations PG II 19.03.2024 
20.  22PL504 Modern Indian Political Thought PG II 20.03.2024 
21.  22PL505 Democracy and Human Rights in India PG II 21.03.2024 
22.  22PL602 Gender and Politics in India PG II 22.03.2024 
23.  22PL509 Comparative Government and Politics PG IV 04.03.2024 

24.  22PL606 
Conflict and Peace Building in Northeast 
India 

PG IV 05.03.2024 

25.  22PL616 State and Society of South Asia PG IV 06.03.2024 
26.  22PL620 Political Ideologies PG IV 06.03.2024 
27.  22PL601 Introduction to Peace and Conflict Studies PG IV 18.03.2024 

Department of Sociology 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 

3.  22MG907 
Entrepreneurship and New Venture 
Creation 

UG II 06.03.2024 

4.  22BT902 Human Health and Hygiene UG II 07.03.2024 
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5.  22SC002 Political Sociology UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22SC003 Indian Sociological Traditions UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22SC006 Sociology of North-East Studies UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22SC007 Economy and Society UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22SC008 Sociological Theories - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  22PC901 Introduction to Psychology UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U17ASO61 Social Movement in India UG VI 04.03.2024 
13.  U17ASO62 Health and Society UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U17ASOE2 Social Anthropology UG VI 06.03.2024 
15.  U17ASOE3 Indian Tribal Society UG VI 07.03.2024 
16.  22SC508 Urban Sociology PG II 18.03.2024 
17.  22SC506 Social Problems in India PG II 19.03.2024 
18.  22SC507 Industrial Sociology and Labour Problems PG II 20.03.2024 
19.  22SC509 Social Demography PG II 21.03.2024 
20.  22SC602 Politics of Resistance in North East India PG II 22.03.2024 
21.  22SC514 Modern Sociological Thinkers PG IV 04.03.2024 
22.  22SC604 Sociology of Marginalized Communities PG IV 05.03.2024 
23.  22SC610 Sociology of Development PG IV 06.03.2024 
24.  22SC508 Urban Sociology PG IV 18.03.2024 
25.  22SC602 Politics of Resistance in North East India PG IV 22.03.2024 

Department of Social Work & Rural Development 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22CS900 Principles of Information Technology UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22SW002 Social Problems in India UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22SW003 Social Work with Individual UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22HS901 Introduction to Ancient Indian History UG II 11.03.2024 
7.  22AE107 Understanding India UG IV 04.03.2024 
8.  22SW006 Community Organization UG IV 05.03.2024 
9.  22SW007 Local Self Governance UG IV 06.03.2024 
10.  22SW008 Social Welfare Administration UG IV 07.03.2024 
11.  22JM900 Introduction to Mass Communication UG IV 08.03.2024 
12.  U17BSW61 Social Work and Social Policy UG VI 04.03.2024 
13.  U17BSWE2 Gender and Society UG VI 05.03.2024 
14.  U17BSWE8 Community Health and Personal Hygiene UG VI 06.03.2024 

15.  U17BSWE3 
Human Behaviour in the Social 
Environment 

UG VI 07.03.2024 

16.  22RD504 Indian Society and Economic Scenario PG II 18.03.2024 
17.  22RD505 Research in Rural Development PG II 19.03.2024 

18.  22RD506 
Development Theory, Planning and 
Policies 

PG II 20.03.2024 

19.  22RD507 
Rural Resources and Sustainable 
Development 

PG II 21.03.2024 

20.  22RD508 Rural Credit and Marketing PG II 22.03.2024 
21.  22RD512 Civil Society and NGO Management PG IV 04.03.2024 

22.  22RD513 
Rural Industrialization and 
Entrepreneurship 

PG IV 05.03.2024 
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23.  22RD604 
Rural Infrastructure and  Technology 
Management 

PG IV 06.03.2024 

24.  22RD602 Rural Social Development PG IV 07.03.2024 

Department of Zoology 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE103 Modern English Grammar and Usage - II UG II 04.03.2024 
2.  22AE104 Functional English - II UG II 05.03.2024 
3.  22ZY003 Biology of Chordates UG II 06.03.2024 
4.  22EN900 Spoken English UG II 07.03.2024 
5.  22SC901 Introduction to Sociology UG II 08.03.2024 
6.  22AE106 Environmental Studies UG IV 04.03.2024 
7.  22ZY005 Genetics UG IV 05.03.2024 
8.  22ZY006 Basic Entomology UG IV 06.03.2024 
9.  22CH903 Chemistry - II UG IV 07.03.2024 
10.  22ZY101 Basic Biotechnology UG IV 08.03.2024 
11.  U17SZO61 Aquaculture UG VI 04.03.2024 
12.  U17SZO62 Entomology UG VI 05.03.2024 
13.  U17SZOE6 Endocrinology UG VI 06.03.2024 
14.  U17SZOE7 Basics of  Research Methodology UG VI 07.03.2024 
15.  22ZY504 Advanced Biochemistry PG II 18.03.2024 
16.  22ZY505 Advanced Entomology PG II 19.03.2024 
17.  22ZY506 Evolution and Behaviour PG II 20.03.2024 
18.  22ZY602 Ecological Principles PG II 21.03.2024 
19.  22ZY603 Advanced Biostatistics PG II 22.03.2024 
20.  22ZY510 Genomics and Proteomics PG IV 04.03.2024 
21.  22ZY604 Aquaculture PG IV 05.03.2024 
22.  22ZY605 Applied Biology PG IV 06.03.2024 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Sl.No. Sub. Code Title of the Subject UG/PG Semester 
Date of 

Examination 

1.  22AE110 Technical English UG II 18.03.2024 

2.  22CE003 
Basic Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering 

UG II 19.03.2024 

3.  22CH904 Engineering Chemistry UG II 20.03.2024 
4.  22MH904 Engineering Mathematics – II UG II 21.03.2024 
5.  22CP001 Programming in C UG II 22.03.2024 
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